






















MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 
ABN: 54 242 988 722 
FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2018 

RECONCILATION OF DOMESTIC TAXABLE INCOME 

Operating Profit I (Loss) 

Add: 
Schedule 7 - Assessable Items 

Less: 
Schedule 10 - Non-Assessable Items 

TAXABLE INCOME I (TAX LOSS) 

Calculation Statement 

Tax Payable on Taxable Income@ 15% 

Add: 
A TO Supervisory Levy 

Less: 
PAYG Instalments 

Less: 
Tax Credits 

Imputation Credits 

TAX PAYABLE 

$ $ 

96,407 

3,855 3,855 

54,431 54,431 

45,831 

$ $ 

6,874.65 

259.00 

Sep 1,573.00 
Dec 
Mar 
Jun (1 ,573.00) 

5,487.00 (5,487.00) 

73.65 

MOORE07 - FY2018 ITR Reconciliation Schedules (SMSF).xls TaxRec 



MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 
ABN: 54 242 988 722 
FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2018 

SCHEDULE 10 - NON-ASSESSABLE ITEMS 

Increase in Asset Market Values 
Government Co-Contributions 
Capital Gains [Accounting] 

TOTAL 

$ 

44,323 
1,490 
8,618 

54,431 

MOORE07- FY2018 ITR Reconciliation Schedules (SMSF).xls Sch.10 



MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 
ABN: 54 242 988 722 
FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2018 

SCHEDULE7-ASSESSABLEITEMS 

Capital Gains [Tax) 

TOTAL 

$ 

3,855 

3,855 

MOORE07 - FY2018 ITR Reconciliation Schedules (SMSF).xls Sch.7 



MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 
ABN: 54 242 988 722 
FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2018 

SCHEDULE 8 - CARRY FORWARD LOSSES 

CAPITAL LOSSES 

Year ended 30 June 2018 
Year ended 30 June 2017 
Year ended 30 June 2016 

TOTAL 

INCURRED 

$ 

10,604 

10,604 

RECOUPED 

$ 

4,763 
5,841 

10,604 

CLOSING 
BALANCE 

$ 

(4,763) 
(5,841) 
10,604 

TAX RETURN 
BALANCE 

$ 

MOORE07 - FY2018 ITR Reconciliation Schedu les (SMSF).xls Sch.8 



MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 
ABN: 54 242 988 722 
FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2018 

MEMBER'S STATEMENT 

MS CAROLINE ANN DUN LEVIE 
17/68 FEWSTER ROAD 

HAMPTON VIC 3188 

The Trustee of the above-named Fund wish to advise you of the circumstances of your entitlement in the Fund for the reporting period 
from 01 /07/2017 to 30/06/2018. 

Your Details Your Balance 
Date of Birth 15/04/1964 Total Benefits 224,399.24 
Tax File Number Provided Comprising: 
Date Joined Fund 11 September 2012 -Preserved 224,399.24 
Service Period Start Date 31 July 1995 - Restricted Non Preserved 
Date Left Fund - Unrestricted Non Preserved -
Member Mode Accumulation 
Account Description Accumulation Including: 
Current Salary -Tax Free Component 10,098.61 
Vested Amount 224,399 -Taxable Component 214,300.63 
Insured Death Benefit 
Total Death Benefit 224,399 
Disability Benefit 
Nominated Beneficiaries Percentage 

Your Detailed Account Preserved Restricted Non Unrestricted Non Total 
Preserved Preserved 

Opening Balance at 01/07/2017 187,593.89 - - 187,593.89 
-

Add: Increases to Member's Account -
During the Period -
Concessional Contributions 12,590.33 12,590.33 
Non-Concessional Contributions -
Other Contributions - -
Govt Co-Contributions 990.00 990.00 
Employer Contributions - No TFN - -
Proceeds of Insurance Policies - -
Share of Net lncome/(Loss) for period 29,324.88 29,324.88 
Transfers in - Taxable -
Transfers in- Tax Free -

42,905.21 - - 42,905.21 
230,499.11 - - 230,499.11 

Less: (Decreases) to Member's Account 
During the Period 
Benefits/Pensions Paid - -
Contributions Tax 1,888.55 1,888.55 
Income Tax 523.80 523.80 
No TFN Excess Contributions Tax - -
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid 3,687.51 3,687.51 
Superannuation Surcharge Tax - -
Transfers out and transfers to reserves - -

6,099.86 - - 6,099.86 
Member's Account Balance at 30/0612018 224,399.24 - - 224,399.24 



MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 
ABN: 54 242 988 722 
FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2018 

MEMBER'S STATEMENT 

MR GARRY RONALD MOORE 
6 ASCOT STREET 

The Trustee of the above-named Fund wish to advise you of the circumstances of your entitlement in the Fund for the reporting period 
from 01/07/2017 to 30/06/2018. 

Your Details Your Balance 
Date of Birth 10/07/1961 Total Benefits 280,943.84 
Tax File Number Provided Comprising: 
Date Joined Fund 11 September 2012 -Preserved 278,031.84 
Service Period Start Date 15 December 1987 - Restricted Non Preserved 
Date Left Fund - Unrestricted Non Preserved 2,912.00 
Member Mode Accumulation 
Account Description Accumulation Including: 
Current Salary -Tax Free Component 16,005.00 
Vested Amount 280,944 -Taxable Component 264,938.84 
Insured Death Benefit 
Total Death Benefit 280,944 
Disability Benefit 
Nominated Beneficiaries Percentage 

Your Detailed Account Preserved Restricted Non Unrestricted Non Total 
Preserved Preserved 

Opening Balance at 01/07/2017 225,304.52 - 2,912.00 228,216.52 

-
Add: Increases to Member's Account -
During the Period -
Concessional Contributions 24,008.35 24,008.35 
Non-Concessional Contributions -
Other Contributions - -
Govt Co-Contributions 500.00 500.00 
Employer Contributions - No TFN -
Proceeds of Insurance Policies - -
Share of Net lncome/(Loss} for period 35,675.06 35,675.06 
Transfers in- Taxable -
Transfers in- Tax Free - -

60,183.41 - - 60,183.41 
285,487.93 - 2,912.00 288,399.93 

Less: !DecreaS!i1S) to Member's Account 
During the Period 
Benefits/Pensions Paid -
Contributions Tax 3,601.25 3,601.25 
Income Tax 861.05 861.05 
No TFN Excess Contributions Tax - -
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid 2,993.79 2,993.79 
Superannuation Surcharge Tax - -
Transfers out and transfers to reserves - -

7,456.09 - - 7,456.09 
Member's Account Balance at 30/06/2018 278,031.84 - 2,912.00 280,943.84 



Moore Family Superannuation Fund 
ABN 54 242 988 722 

Operating Statement 
For the year ended 30 June 2018 

INVESTMENT REVENUE 
Dividends Received- Franked 12,982 
Dividends Received- Franking Credits 5,487 
Dividends Received- Unfranked 2,527 
Interest Received 278 
Interest Received (ATO) 45 
Foreign Income Received 679 
Change in MV 44,323 

NET INVESTMENT REVENUE 

CONTRIBUTIONS REVENUE 
Contributions by Employer 12,590 
Contributions by Employer 24,008 
Benefits Transferred In 0 
Government Contributions 990 
Government Contributions 500 
Insurance Premium (3,688) 
Insurance Premium (2,994) 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS REVENUE 

OTHER REVENUE 
Capital ProfiV(Loss) 8 ,618 

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUE 

GENERAL EXPENSES 
Accountancy 3,755 
A TO Levy 259 
Bank Charges 5 
Fees and Charges 5,920 

TOTAL GENERAL EXPENSES 

BENEFITS ACCRUED AS A RESULT OF OPERATIONS 
BEFORE INCOME TAX 

Income tax expense 

NET CHANGE IN BENEFITS ACCRUED 
AS A RESULT OF OPERATIONS 

Prepared by Trentons CA 

This Year Last Year 
$ $ 

6,381 
2,632 
2,034 
1,602 

0 
673 

5,221 

66,321 18,543 

4,349 
8,197 

108,806 
10 
0 

(3,385) 
(2,520) 

31,407 115,456 

5,841 

8,618 5,841 

106.346 139 841 

678 
259 

5 
3,850 

(9,939) (4,792) 

96,407 135,049 

(6,875) (2,276) 

89,533 132 774 

05/04/2019 Page 1 



Moore Family Superannuation Fund 
ABN 54 242 988 722 

Statement of Financial Position 
As at 30 June 2018 

ASSETS 

OTHER ASSETS 
Bank- Macquarie #9380 23,015 
Managed Investments- Shaw&Partners 482,401 

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES 
PAYG I 0 
Provision for Income Tax 74 

TOTAL LIABILITIES 

NET ASSETS AVAILABLE TO PAY BENEFITS 

LIABILITY FOR ACCRUED MEMBERS' BENEFITS 
liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts 
Not yet allocated 

TOTAL LIABILITY FOR ACCRUED MEMBERS' BENEFITS 

This Year Last Year 
$ $ 

19,742 
386,380 

505,417 406,121 

505,417 406,121 

505,417 406,121 

1,543 
(11 ,232) 

74 (9,689) 

505,343 415,810 

505,343 415,810 
0 0 

505,343 415,810 

Prepared by Trentons CA 05/04/2019 Page 2 



Moore Family Superannuation Fund 
ABN 54 242 988 722 

Member Account Movements 
From 01 July 2017 to 30 June 2018 

Caroline Ann Dunlevie 
Opening Balance 
Contributions by Employer 
Benefits Transferred In 
Allocated Earnings 
Government Contributions 
Insurance Premium 
Income Tax on Earnings 
Income Tax on contributions 

LIABILITY FOR ACCRUED BENEFITS ALLOCATED TO 
MEMBERS' ACCOUNTS 

Garry Moore 
Opening Balance 
Contributions by Employer 
Allocated Earnings 
Government Contributions 
Insurance Premium 
Income Tax on Earnings 
Income Tax on contributions 

LIABILITY FOR ACCRUED BENEFITS ALLOCATED TO 
MEMBERS' ACCOUNTS 

Prepared by Trentons CA 

This Year 
$ 

187,593.89 
12,590.33 

29,324.88 
990.00 

(3,687.51) 
(523.80) 

(1,888.55) 

224,399.24 j 

228,216.52 
24,008.35 
35,675.06 

500.00 
(2,993.79) 

(861.05) 
(3,601.25) 

280,943.84 / 

Last Year 
$ 

73,221.00 
4,349.10 

108,805.57 
5,068.67 

10.00 
(3,384.78) 

176.70 
(652.37) 

187,593.89 

209,815.76 
8,196.62 

14,524.35 

(2,520.23) 
(570.49) 

(1,229.49) 

228,216.52 

05/04/2019 Page 1 



Moore Family Superannuation Fund 
ABN 54 242 988 722 

Trial Balance 
For the year ended 30 June 2018 

Last Year This Year 

Debit Credit Qty Qty Debit Credit 

6,381 .00 0164 t Di'"""'' R~Ned-Frn•kod 12,982.19 

2,632.00 0164.01 ( '\ Dividends Received- Franking Cre 5,487.00 

2,034.14 0165 Dividends Received- Unfranked 2,526.93 

1,602.24 0166 Interest Received 277.62 

0166.01 C~ Interest Received (ATO) 45.15 

673.22 0167 cC., Foreign Income Received 678.70 

5,220.58 0170 c 10 Change in MV 44,323.07 

5,841.44 0196 t I\ Capital ProfiV(Loss) 8,618.38 

677.60 0201 r \1. Accountancy 3,755.40 

259.00 0204 ATO Levy 259.00 

5.00 0212 ~ankCharges 5 .00 

3,850.00 0278 C.. B Fees and Charges 5,919.70 

19,593.02 Net Profit or Loss 64,999.94 

5,068.67 0504.01 f L {;:rofit Distribution to Members 29,324.88 

14,524.35 0504.02 rofit Distribution to Members 35,675.06 

73,221 .00 0515.01 Opening Balance 187,593.89 

209,815.76 0515.02 Opening Balance 228,216.52 

4,349.10 0516.01 t Contributions by Employer 12,590.33 

8,196.62 0516.02 C2. ContributionsbyEmployer 24,008.35 

108,805.57 0518.01 Benefits Transferred In 

5,068.67 0519.01 C i.. t llocated Earnings 29,324.88 

14,524.35 0519.02 !located Earnings 35,675.06 

10.00 0524.01 t Government Contributions 990.00 

0524.02 9 GovernmentContributions 500.00 

3,384.78 0526.01 Ctt lnsurancePremium 3,687.51 

2,520.23 0526.02 t.S lnsurancePremium 2,993.79 

176.70 0528.01 roo~ T" oo E•mi""' 523.80 

570.49 0528.02 ( L Income Tax on Earnings 861 .05 

652.37 0529.01 Income Tax on contributions 1,888.55 

1,229.49 0529.02 Income Tax on contributions 3,601.25 

19,741 .50 0622 q. Bank- Macquarie #9380 23,015.42 

386,379.70 0639 c 1-Managed Investments- Shaw&Part 482,401 .31 

1,543.00 0773 PAYG I 

11 ,232.21 0774 (."'3 Provision for Income Tax 73.65 

450,095.39 450,095.39 593,911.72 593,911.72 

Prepared by Trentons CA 05/04/2019 Page 1 



MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 
ABN: 54 242 988 722 
FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2018 

SCHEDULE- PROFIT I (LOSS) SHARE TO MEMBERS 

Net Profit I (Loss) per Trial 
Balance 

Taxable Income 

Beneficiaries 

$64,999.94 

$45,831.00 

Opening 
Balance 

MS CAROLINE ANN DUNLEVII $187.593.89 
MR GARRY RONALD MOORE $228,216.52 

$415.810.41 

JOURNALS 

Profill (Loss) Share to Members 
Account Code Debit 

Ale 504.01 29.324.88 
Ale 519.01 

Ale 504.02 35,675.06 
Ale 519.02 

Income Tax on Contribution 
Account Code 

Ale 529 01 
Ale 529.02 
Ale 774 

Income Tax on Earnings 
Account Code 

Ale 528.01 
Ale 528.02 
Ale 774 

Debit 

1.88855 
3,601.25 

Debit 

523.80 
861.05 

Percentage 

45.12% 
54.88% 

100.00% 

Credit 

29,324.88 

35,675.06 

Credit 

5,489.80 

Credit 

1,384.85 

Profit I (Loss) 
Share to 
Members 

$29,324.88 
$35.675.06 

$64,999.94 

Employer 
Contributions 

$12.590.33 
$24.008.35 

$36.598.68 

Tax Payable on 
Contributions 

$1.888.55 
$3,601.25 

$5.489.80 

Member's 
Insurance 

$3,687.51 
$2,993.79 

$6.681.30 

# 

Tax Payable 
(Refundable) on 

Earninqs 

$523.80 
$861 .05 

$1,384.85 

CL 



Batch Type Date 

Moore Family Superannuation Fund 
ABN 54 242 988 722 

General Ledger Enquiry 
For the year ended 30 June 2018 

All Accounts 

Reference Narration 

Account 0516.01- Contributions by Employer B/Fwd from Previous Period 
2 Journals- Cash 30/06/2018 FY18 Macquarie#9380 

Deposits 

Closing Balance 

Account 0516.02- Contributions by Employer B/Fwd from Previous Period 
2 Journals- Cash 30/06/2018 FY 18 Macquarie#9380 

Deposits 

Closing Balance 

Prepared by Trentons CA 

(',; 

9ty Debit Credit 

0 0.00 0.00 
0 24,008.35 

0 24,008.35 
24,008.35 

0 0.00 0.00 
0 12,590.33 

0 12,590.33 
12,590.33 

2010312019 Page 1 
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Superannuation remittance advice 

Provtder: 

Tax file number 

Remttlance type 

THE TRUSTEE FOR MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 

940 556 288 

Payment for 

Caroline Ounlevie 

Super co-contribution 

Account/Other 10 TFN 

332 088 
997 

Description 

Payment details Super co-contnbutton remittance 

F;l016S·S00004F 153934 

Date of birth Remittance Financial 
reference number year 

15/4!1964 7023180167602 2016 

Processed date 

08 November 2017 

Total payment amount 

Payment 

$500.00 

Credit 

$500.00 CR 

$500.00 CR 

3 of 4 



-------
--= 

Superannuation remittance advice 

Prov1dcr· 

Tax file number 

Rem11tance type: 

THE TRUSTEE FOR MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 

940 556 288 

Low income super contnbution 

Payment for Account/Other 10 TFN Date of birth Remittance Financial 
reference number year 

Caroline Dunlevie 332 088 15/4/1964 7023198386810 2016 
997 

Garry Moore 2 441 622 1017/1961 7023199834133 2016 
168 

Description Processed date 

Payment details Low income super contnbution remittance 22 November 2017 

Total payment amount 

Payment 

s~ ::o .oo 

$500.00 

Credit 

$990.00 CR 

$990.00 CR 

3 of4 
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Zurich Protection Plus 

Annual statement 

Statement details 
Statement period: 

Policy details 
Policy owner: 

Policy type: 

Life insured: 

Insurance benefits 
Benefit type 

Death & terminal illness benefit 

TPD own occupation (linked to Death) 

1 July 2017 to 30 June 2018 

Moore Family Superannuation Fund 

(Superannuation, held by external trustee) 

Zurich Protection Plus 

Miss Caro line Dunlevie 
( 

Benefit amount Annual premium 

$297,800 $864.00 

$297,800 $1,961.04 

Policy number 

03526061 

Your adviser 

Russell Sntbson 

03 9480 6999 

Premium paid 

$842.50 

$1,907 .19 

The Death benefit is the amount that may be payable on death of the life insured. A benefit may be payable on 

terminal illness of 100% of your Death benefit. 

The Total and permanent disablement (TPD) benefit is the amount that may be payable upon total and 
permanent disability of the life insured which prevents them from working again in the future in accordance 

with the policy description. 

All benefits are subject to the terms and conditions of the applicable policy and payable to the trustee of the 
fund. You must ensure any benefits paid are in accordance with your fund's trust deed and superannuation law. 

The Annual premium is the annualised cost of cover as at the statement date. 

The Premium paid is the amount of premium paid for the benefit during the statement period . 

Fees and costs 
The total premium paid for this policy $2,749.69 

q5t. 82- fTO..p 
Taxation 3 ,G '3f. S/ 
Insurance premiums for cover that would meet a condition of release are generally tax deductible to the -:;;:::::==­
complying superannuation fund. The information on premium amounts provided above is based on the price of 
the insurance policy and not necessarily the amount your fund can claim as a tax deduction. The amount of 
premium that is deductible varies depending on the type of cover. For example, premiums for life insurance 
cover are fully deductible whilst premiums for trauma cover are not deductible. Premiums may only be partially 
deductible such as for 'own' occupation disablement cover (TPD). Please contact your adviser or accountant for 
further information regarding the tax deductibility of premiums to your SMSF. 

:2 Zunch Australia Limited ABN 92 000 0 10 195 AFSL 2325t0 Head OffiCe 5 Blue Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Page 1 of 1 
P30518 023719 TLOO 08836 



AMP. 
5 November 2017 

1·1111 111 1·111.1 1111111111111111 1111·1·11ull dl·l·l·1111111111111. 

Your contacts 

RUSSELL SNIBSON 

(03) 9480 6999 

RUSSELL@SBFA.COM.AU 

E askamp@amp.com.au 

w amp.com.au 
MISS C DUN LEVIE 

PO BOX 309 

TOORAK VIC 3142 

T 131267 (131 AMP) F 1300 301 267 

AMP Life Limited 

PO Box 300 PARRAMATIA NSW 2124 

Plan details 
PLAN OWNER(S) 

Gary Moore & Caroline Dun Ievie Atf Moore Family 

PLAN NUMBER 

VT5203590R 

Flexible Lifetime®- Protection Plan 
Annual Statement 12 December 2017 to 11 December 2018· 

BASIC PREMIUM 

$74.45 

Plan summary 

Plan start date 

Payment frequency 

Payment method 

CPI Rate 

Plan number: VT5203590R 

PLAN FEE STAMPDU1Y 

$8.46 $0.00 

12 December 2012 

Monthly 

From your Bank account (or other account) 

This yea r, the change to the CPI was 1.3% 

AMP 

5vJ..,. ,.., Nw 11 

( -:fl· 4q J(. <;) 
\)e c \"l-- jv ""- n 

(~t. Cj I r 1--

2016 Life Insurance Company of the Year 
ANZIIF and Asia Insurance Review 

Australian Insurance Industry Awards 

'"Registered trademark of AMP Life Limited ABN 84 079 300 379 

4 3 701809 2190003122 30.7 34 

MONTHLY 

AMOUNT DUE 

$82.91 

Page 1 of 3 



Your plan details 

Plan owner(s) 

Insured person(s) 

Carolyn Dunlevie 

Date of Birth 

Cover type 

Premium type 

Your insurance cover 

Benefit 

Death cover 

Total and Permanent 
Disablement cover 

15 April1964 

Linked 

Stepped 

Previous sum insured $ 

$127,629.00 

$127,629.00 

Plan details 

Gary Moore & Caroline Dun Ievie Atf Moore Family 

Carolyn Dunlev1e 

New sum insured S Premium' S 

$134,010.00 $38.72 

$134,010.00 $49.92 

CPI 

Yes 

Yes 

Expiry date 

12/12/2063 

12/12/2063 

• We will either pay the Death cover of $134,010.00 upon death or up to 100% of Death cover should the insured person be diagnosed 
as terminally ill. 

• 'The premium for your insurance cover is made up of the basic premium plus any applicable stamp duty. 
• Your insurance premium is t he cost you pay for your insurance cover and depends on many factors. You need to pay your insurance 

premium from when your cover starts until it stops. 
• Under the indexation feature. we've increased your sum insured by either the increase to the consumer price index (CPI) or a fixed 

percentage of 5.0% (whichever is higher). 

• Stepped premiums change each year accord1ng to the insured person's age. Generally. they increase as the insured person gets older. 

• Your plan provides linked cover for the above benefits. So if we p<>y you under one of the benefits shown, the msured amount for 
each remaining benefit will reduce by the amount we pa1d you. 

• A non-smoker status has been applied to all msurance benefits. 

Plan number: VTS203590R Page 2 of 3 
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Zurich Protection Plus 

Annual statement 

Statement details 
Statement period: 

Policy details 
Policy owner: 

Policy type: 

Life insured: 

Insurance benefits 
Benefit type 

Death & terminal illness benefit 

premium loading 

1 July2017to30June2018 

Moore Family Superannuation Fund 

(Superannuation, held by external trustee) 

Zurich Protection Plus 

Mr Garry Moore 

Benefit amount Annual premium 

$416,773 $2 ,058.84 

$1,029.48 

Policy number 

03526056 

Your adviser 

Russell Snibson 

03 9480 6999 

Premium paid 

$1,922.19 

$961.18 

This policy is related to the Protection Plus policy shown on your Policy schedule. Premiums for the related policy 

are paid separately and are not included in the amounts shown in this notice. For more information about 
related policies, refer to the Zurich Wealth Protection PDS. 

The Death benefit is the amount that may be payable on death of the life insured. A benefit may be payable on 
terminal illness of 100% of your Death benefit. 

All benefits are subject to the terms and conditions of the applicable policy and payable to the trustee of the 

fund. You must ensure any benefits paid are in accordance with your fund's trust deed and superannuation law. 

The Annual premium is the annualised cost of cover as at the statement date. 

The Premium paid is the amount of premium paid for the benefit during the statement period. 

Fees and costs 
The total premium paid for this policy 

Management fee 
This approximate amount has been included in the total premium paid for this policy: 

The 'Management fee' is reviewed each year and increased by the percentage change in the 
Consumer Price Index over the preceding calendar year. 

$2,993.79 

$110.42 

:2 Zunch Austral1a lim1ted ABN 92 000 0 10 195 AFSL 232510 Head Off iCe 5 Blue Street North Sydney NSW 2060 Page 1 of 2 
P30518 0237 19 TLOO 08835 
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Transaction report 
for period 01 Jul 2017 to 30 Jun 2018 

Account Name: GARRY MOORE & CAROLINE DUNLEVIE ATF 
MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 

Account No: 962079380 

Date Category Description Debit($) 

03/07/2017 BROUGHT 
FORWARD 

03/07/2017 DEPOSIT MQG FNL DIV 
DIVIDEND 001202775750 

03/07/2017 DEPOSIT ANZ DIVIDEND 
DIVIDEND A063/00369553 

03/07/2017 WITHDRAWAL PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 
FEES 
ACCOUNT FEES 

04/07/2017 DEPOSIT WBe DIVIDEND 
DIVIDEND 001202382691 

05/07/2017 DEPOSIT NAB INT DIVIDEND 
DIVIDEND DV181 /00650227 

07/07/2017 WITHDRAWAL s vex 4ooo 27259304 10,233.20 

12/07/2017 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 71.49 
A1984908-L 

18/07/2017 WITHDRAWAL QUARTERLY 1,138.70 
MANAGEMENT FEE JUNE 
2017 

24/07/2017 DEPOSIT S WBC 670 27909957 

25/07/2017 WITHDRAWAL B MQG 110 27980302 9,401 .69 

25/07/2017 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 445.84 

27/07/2017 DEPOSIT METCASH LIMITED 
DIVIDEND S00094076170 

27/07/2017 WITHDRAWAL B ORG 1500 28105721 10,282.90 

31/07/2017 DEPOSIT S MTS 4000 28257009 

31/07/2017 DEPOSIT MACQUARIE CMA 
INTEREST INTEREST PAID 

31/07/2017 WITHDRAWAL CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 1,543.00 
000021 

14/08/2017 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 71.49 
A1984908-L 

16/08/2017 DEPOSIT S BEN 820 29062381 

17/08/201 7 WITHDRAWAL B CBA 175 29135687 14,316.79 

18/08/2017 DEPOSIT s vex 5300 29225343 

23/08/2017 DEPOSIT S XIP 1600 29456359 

25/08/2017 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 445.84 

28/08/201 7 WITHDRAWAL B QBE 1170 29692045 12,380.48 

30/08/2017 DEPOSIT vex DST 001203729271 
DIVIDEND 

31/08/2017 DEPOSIT MACQUARIE eMA 
INTEREST INTEREST PAID 

0 
Credit($) Balance($) 

$19,741 .50CR 

798.00 $20,539.50 CR 

544.00 $21 ,083.50 CR 

$21 ,081 .00 CR 

972.90 $22,053.90 CR 

693.00 $22,746.90 CR 

$12,513.70 CR 

$12,442.21 CR 

$11 ,303.51 CR 

21 ,766.23 $33,069.74 CR 

$23,668.05 CR 

$23,222.21 CR 

180.00 $23,402.21 CR 

$13,119.31 CR 

10,500.80 $23,620.11 CR 

18.68 $23,638.79 CR 

$22,095.79 CR 

$22,024.30 CR 

9,783.97 $31 ,808.27 CR 

$17,491.48 CR 

14,286.91 $31 ,778.39 CR 

3,141 .28 $34,919.67 CR 

$34,473.83 CR 

$22,093.35 CR 

645.00 $22,738.35 CR 

30.31 $22,768.66 CR 



31/08/2017 WITHDRAWAL B CBA 165 29914603 12,546.26 $10,222.40 CR 

06/09/2017 WITHDRAWAL B JBH 400 30163086 9,113.44 $1,108.96CR 

07/09/2017 DEPOSIT S BOQ 1450 30284175 18,665.46 $19,774.42 CR 

07/09/2017 WITHDRAWAL B CBA 220 30284422 16,290.87 $3,483.55 CR 

08/09/2017 DEPOSIT JBH DIVIDEND 404.80 $3,888.35 CR 
DIVIDEND SEP17/00815442 

12/09/2017 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 71.49 $3,816.86 CR 
A1984908-L 

13/09/2017 WITHDRAWAL CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 1,676.40 $2,140.46 CR 
000022 

20/09/2017 DEPOSIT SUN FINAL DIV 656.00 $2 ,796.46CR 
DIVIDEND 001204065980 

21/09/2017 DEPOSIT WOODSIDE INT17/00660485 402.71 $3,199.17CR 
DIVIDEND 

25/09/2017 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 445.84 $2,753.33 CR 

28/09/2017 DEPOSIT S QBE 1620 31376890 16,647.79 $19,401 .1 2 CR 

28/09/2017 DEPOSIT WESFARMERS L TO 582.00 $19,983.12CR 
DIVIDEND FIN17/01120091 

28/09/2017 DEPOSIT AMC DIVIDEND 214.92 $20,198.04 CR 
DIVIDEND 001206758436 

29/09/2017 DEPOSIT MACQUARIE CMA 6.82 $20,204.86 CR 
INTEREST INTEREST PAID 

29/09/2017 DEPOSIT CBA FNL DIV 001204243587 402.50 $20,607.36 CR 
DIVIDEND 

29/09/2017 DEPOSIT XIP DIVIDEND 51.00 $20,658.36 CR 
DIVIDEND SEP17/00800697 

29/09/2017 DEPOSIT QBE DIVIDEND 457.60 $21 ,115.96 CR 
DIVIDEND 17FPA/00884634 

29/09/2017 DEPOSIT BENDIGO S00094076170 584.80 $21 ,700.76CR 
DIVIDEND 

05/10/2017 DEPOSIT S QBE 815 31695426 8,008.64 $29,709.40 CR 

05/10/2017 WITHDRAWAL B WPL 360 31667435 10,457.33 $19,252.07 CR 

09/10/2017 DEPOSIT S QBE 815 31840251 8,354.28 $27,606.35 CR 

11/10/2017 WITHDRAWAL BORG 1480 31985079 10,415.57 $17,190.78 CR 

12/10/2017 DEPOSIT S KMD 5000 32052822 10,887.00 $28,077.78 CR 

12/1 0/2017 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 71.49 $28,006.29 CR 
A1984908-L 

16/10/2017 DEPOSIT ORA FNL DIV 001207965217 240.00 $28,246.29 CR 
DIVIDEND 

17/10/2017 DEPOSIT S XIP 1500 32271690 1,790.10 $30,036.39 CR 

23/10/201 7 DEPOSIT A TO AT0007000008830682 4,890.78 $34,927.17CR 

25/10/2017 WITHDRAWAL QUARTERLY 1.142.88 $33,784.29 CR 
MANAGEMENT FEE 
SEPTEMBER 2017 

25/10/2017 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 445.84 $33,338.45 CR 

31 /10/2017 DEPOSIT MACQUARIE CMA 32.98 $33,371.43 CR 
INTEREST INTEREST PAID 

02/11/2017 DEPOSIT S BEN 1720 33226154 19,847.95 $53,219.38 CR 

06/11/2017 WITHDRAWAL B CYB 2200 33364058 11 ,611.38 $41 ,608.00 CR 

09/11/2017 DEPOSIT A TO AT0007000008929664 500.00 $42,108.00 CR 

13/11/2017 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 71.49 $42,036.51 CR 
A1984908-L 

16/11/2017 WITHDRAWAL 1,573.00 $40,463.51 CR 



CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 
000023 

17/11 /2017 WITHDRAWAL B WPL 360 34145013 10,963.56 $29,499.95 CR 

17/11/2017 WITHDRAWAL B NAB 370 34159889 11 ,084.50 $18,415.45 CR 

23/11/2017 DEPOSIT A TO A T0007000008962383 990.00 $19,405.45 CR 

27/11 /2017 WITHDRAWAL B ANZ 400 34608312 11 ,660.54 $7,744.91 CR 

27/11/2017 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 445.84 $7,299.07 CR 

30/11/2017 DEPOSIT S ORG 2300 34899523 20,257.54 $27,556.61 CR 

30/11/2017 DEPOSIT MACQUARIE CMA 36.21 $27,592.82 CR 
INTEREST INTEREST PAID 

04/12/2017 WITHDRAWAL B ANZ 300 35053294 8,529.54 $19,063.28 CR 

04/12/2017 WITHDRAWAL B NAB 380 35073723 11,114.10 $7 ,949.18 CR 

12/1 2/2017 WITHDRAWAL CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 2,079.00 $5,870.18 CR 
000024 

12/12/2017 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 82.91 $5,787.27 CR 
A1984908-L 

13/12/2017 DEPOSIT MQG ITM DIV 001209229913 1,014.75 $6,802.02 CR 
DIVIDEND 

13/12/2017 DEPOSIT NAB FINAL DIV 693.00 $7,495.02 CR 
DIVIDEND DV182/00642192 

18/12/2017 DEPOSIT ANZ DIVIDEND 1,040.00 $8,535.02 CR 
DIVIDEND A064/00359495 

22/12/2017 DEPOSIT WBC DIVIDEND 601 .60 $9,136.62 CR 
DIVIDEND 001209403036 

27/12/2017 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 502.04 $8,634.58 CR 

29/12/2017 DEPOSIT MACQUARIE CMA 11 .97 $8,646.55 CR 
INTEREST INTEREST PAID 

02/01/2018 WITHDRAWAL PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 $8,644.05 CR 
FEES 
ACCOUNT FEES 

09/01/2018 DEPOSIT S JBH 400 36692535 10,363.74 $19,007.79 CR 

11/01/2018 DEPOSIT S JBH 400 36818517 10,828.30 $29,836.09 CR 

12/01/2018 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 82.91 $29,753.18 CR 
A1984908-L 

25/01/2018 DEPOSIT A TO AT00011 00008944398 6,386.58 $36,139.76 CR 

25/01/2018 WITHDRAWAL QUARTERLY 1,802.91 $34,336.85 CR 
MANAGEMENT FEE 
DECEMBER 2017 

25/01/2018 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 502.04 $33,834.81 CR 

31 /01/2018 DEPOSIT MACQUARIE CMA 21 .22 $33,856.03 CR 
INTEREST INTEREST PAID 

31/01/2018 WITHDRAWAL B AMC 650 377 45929 9,499.74 $24,356.29 CR 

07/02/2018 WITHDRAWAL B WES 320 38136381 13.460.37 $10,895.92 CR 

08/02/2018 WITHDRAWAL B MQG 100 38265318 10,003.87 $892.05 CR 

12/02/2018 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 82.91 $809.14CR 
A1984908-L 

16/02/2018 DEPOSIT CYBG DIVIDEND 127.43 $936.57 CR 
DIVIDEND AU001 /0094 7896 

20/02/2018 DEPOSIT S SUN 800 38890304 10,704.62 $11 ,641 .19CR 

21/02/2018 DEPOSIT S ORG 201 0 38966396 18,073.30 $29,714.49 CR 

21/02/2018 WITHDRAWAL B WPL 380 38958306 10,940.63 $18,773.86 CR 

26/02/2018 DEPOSIT S SUN 840 39217688 10,990.10 $29,763.96 CR 

26/02/2018 WITHDRAWAL B AMC 660 39216528 9,221.19 $20,542.77 CR 



26/02/2018 WITHDRAWAL B CYB 2050 39218500 10,794.99 $9,747.78 CR 

26/02/2018 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 502 04 $9,245.74 CR 

28/02/2018 DEPOSIT vex osT 001210768736 502.20 $9,747.94 CR 
DIVIDEND 

28/02/2018 DEPOSIT MACQUARIE CMA 7.51 $9,755.45 CR 
INTEREST INTEREST PAID 

01 /03/2018 WITHDRAWAL SG A M 153 WPLR 27 00 P S 4 ,131.00 $5,624.45 CR 

09/03/2018 DEPOSIT JBH DIVIDEND 412.80 $6,037.25 CR 
DIVIDEND MAR18/00814328 

12/03/2018 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 82.91 $5,954.34 CR 
A1984908-L 

22/03/2018 DEPOSIT WOODSIDE FIN17/00658063 1,095.71 $7,050.05 CR 
DIVIDEND 

26/03/2018 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 502.04 $6,548.01 CR 

28/03/2018 DEPOSIT CBA ITM DIV 001211062813 1,120.00 $7 ,668.01 CR 
DIVIDEND 

28/03/2018 DEPOSIT AMC DIVIDEND 531 .25 $8,199.26 CR 
DIVIDEND 001212320022 

29/03/2018 DEPOSIT MACQUARIE CMA 1.45 $8,200.71 CR 
INTEREST INTEREST PAID 

05/04/2018 DEPOSIT WESFARMERS L TO 829.15 $9 ,029.86 CR 
DIVIDEND INT18/011 09279 

05/04/2018 DEPOSIT SUN INTERIM DIV 277.20 $9,307.06 CR 
DIVIDEND 001211911661 

12/04/2018 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 82.91 $9,224.15 CR 
A1984908-L 

16/04/2018 DEPOSIT ORA ITM DIV 001213615299 240.00 $9,464.15 CR 
DIVIDEND 

18/04/2018 WITHDRAWAL QUARTERLY 1,835.21 $7,628.94 CR 
MANAGEMENT FEE MARCH 
2018 

19/04/2018 DEPOSIT S ANZ 350 41776543 9,363.50 $16,992.44 CR 

19/04/2018 WITHDRAWAL B BOO 900 41807898 9,594.48 $7,397.96 CR 

26/04/2018 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 502.04 $6,895.92 CR 

27/04/2018 DEPOSIT ATO AT0004000009186011 4,038.45 $10,934.37 CR 

27/04/2018 DEPOSIT ATO AT000400000918601 0 9,562.71 $20,497.08 CR 

30/04/2018 DEPOSIT MACQUARIE CMA 5.41 $20,502.49 CR 
IN TEREST INTEREST PAID 

04/05/2018 DEPOSIT ATO AT0007000009166316 6,377.33 $26,879.82 CR 

04/05/2018 DEPOSIT ATO AT0007000009166315 13,319.49 $40,199.31 CR 

09/05/2018 DEPOSIT S WES 270 42851460 11 ,813.82 $52,013.13 CR 

09/05/2018 WITHDRAWAL B AMC 880 42839525 11 ,776.73 $40,236.40 CR 

14/05/2018 WITHDRAWAL AMP LIFE LIMITED 82.91 $40,153.49 CR 
A1984908-L 

17/05/2018 DEPOSIT S NAB 920 43359700 25,390.13 $65,543.62 CR 

17/05/2018 DEPOSIT BOQ ITM DIVIDEND 342.00 $65,885.62 CR 
DIVIDEND 001215850327 

17/05/2018 WITHDRAWAL B JBH 420 43359623 9,377.80 $56,507.82 CR 

17/05/2018 W ITHDRAWAL B LNK 1900 43359661 13,912.1 5 $42,595.67 CR 

23/05/2018 DEPOSIT S WES 270 43654094 12, 142.79 $54,738.46 CR 

25/05/2018 WITHDRAWAL ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 502.04 $54,236.42 CR 

28/05/2018 WITHDRAWAL B CYB 2100 43871902 10,832.34 $43,404.08 CR 

28/05/2018 WITHDRAWAL B LNK 1350 43871918 9.529.55 $33,874.53 CR 



29/05/2018 DEPOSIT 

30/05/2018 WITHDRAWAL 

31 /05/2018 DEPOSIT 
INTEREST 

05/06/2018 WITHDRAWAL 

05/06/2018 WITHDRAWAL 

06/06/2018 DEPOSIT 

12/06/2018 WITHDRAWAL 

18/06/2018 WITHDRAWAL 

22/06/2018 DEPOSIT 

22/06/2018 DEPOSIT 

25/06/2018 WITHDRAWAL 

29/06/2018 DEPOSIT 
INTEREST 

TOTALS 

s vex 6200 43951522 

B WPL 310 44027540 9,913.56 

MACQUARIE CMA 
INTEREST PAID 

B CBA 174 44319289 12,011 .92 

B CYB 2400 44332983 12,088.98 

S NAB 530 44405893 

AMP LIFE LIMITED 82.91 
A1984908-L 

B ORA 3000 44946823 10,357.20 

A TO AT00011 00009167986 

A TO A TOOO 11 00009167987 

ZURICH LIFE 4660816 3C 502.04 

MACQUARIE CMA 
INTEREST PAID 

·----·-·~ --- -
377,326.05 

----- ----- =--~== 

• This Transaction Report is NOT A 
STATEMENT of account. 

• It may include transactions which 
appear on previous statements 

• The description shown 1n the 
details column may be an 
abbrev1a!lon. 

• Inclusion of a debit does not 
always indicate payment by the 
bank. 

16.493.48 $50,368.01 CR 

$40,454.45 CR 

39.93 $40,494.38 CR 

$28,482.46 CR 

$16,393.48 CR 

14,239.02 $30,632.50 CR 

$30,549.59 CR 

$20,192.39 CR 

1,126.15 $21 ,318.54 CR 

2,1 74.55 $23,493.09 CR 

$22,991 .05 CR 

24.37 $23,015.42 CR 

~-:=-;::o":.!~.-='1 

380,599.97 

Macquarie rel1es on the 1nformat1on provided to us by other financ1al institut1ons to categonse cena1n transactions such as dividends, salaries, 
pens1ons. interest and fees Therefore. we recommend you rev1ew the 1nformat1on on all your transact1ons to ensure they are accurate, 
1ncluding those where you have completed the user entered details. These are w1th1n the 'My reference deta1ls'. '01v1dend deta ils', 'D1stnbuhon 
details' and 'Asset details' sect1ons. which appear as Italic text. Macquane does not accept responsibility for any 1ncorrect or maccurate 
Information 



Shaw and Partners 

Net portfolio value $510,677.83 

Asset class 

Domestic Shares 
International Shares 
Cash & Equivalents 

Total portfolio value 

Income declared but not paid 

Net portfolio value 

OomesticShares ---------------------

Internat ional Shares ----

Cash a nd equivalents -

20% 40% 60% 80% 

Actual cost 
s 

367,124.33 
68,499.02 
23,015.42 

458,638.77 

458,638.77 

100% 

51136483: Moore Family Super Fund 

Asset class allocation 
As at 30 Jun 2018 

Mar ,_t"t \ alu~ Gain/loss 

s s 
~ 1c b3l\ r 404,144.31} tt ~?, 4C.'I. ~ , 37,019.98 

l 78,257.00 9,757.98 

A I£ c., 1.2 23,015.42 

505,416.73 46,777.96 

5,261.10 

510,677.83 46,777.96 

• Portfolio % allocation 

% Net 
portfolio value 

79.14% 
15.32% 
4.51% 

98.97% 

1.03% 

100% 



Australian Taxation Office Tax Agent Portal - Itemised account- by Tax Office processe... Page l of l 

• 

• 

Austnlllan Gowrn~nenl 
----- --- . --- ----- ---
1\u!tntlian r nation ()ffin: Tax Agent Portal 

User 10 PBAR328 20 Mar 2019 06: 11 :57 (EDST) 

Current client TFN ABN 
THE TRUSTEE FOR MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 940556288 54242988722 

Represented by 
TRENTONS CA 

Account name Number Description 
THE TRUSTEE FOR MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 940556288/00551 Income Tax Account 

Itemised account - by Tax Office processed date 

Transactions processed by the Tax Office during the period: 

From 1 \1 July v 2017 v To 20 v September v 2018 v 

Process date Effective date Transaction description 

01 Jul 2017 OPENING BALANCE 

18 Oct 2017 30 Jun 2017 Tax return Self Man Superfund­
Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 
15to 30Jun 16 

18 Oct 2017 18 Oct 2017 Interest on overpayment for Income 
Tax for the period from 01 Jul 15 to 30 
Jun 16 

180ct2017 230ct2017 EFT refund for Income Tax for the 
period from 01 Jul 15 to 30 Jun 16 

02 Nov 2017 02 Nov 2017 Tax return Self Man Superfund -
Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 
16to 30 Jun 17 

22 Jan 2018 22 Jan 2018 

Debit Credit Balance 
amount amount 

$0.00 

$4,862.71 $4,862.71 CR 

./ $28.07 $4,890.78 CR 

$4,890.78 v $0.00 

$6,369.50 $6,369.50 CR 

J $17.08 $6,386.58 CR 

c8 

22 Jan 2018 25 Jan 2018 

Interest on overpayment for Income 
Tax for the period from 01 Jul 16 to 30 
Jun 17 

EFT refund for Income Tax for the 
periodfrom01 Jul16to30Jun 17 

$6,386.58 
-lT'ff6 1-z. I" c 

$0.00 1-rn. J•lo-' 

----
CLOSING BALANCE $o . oo ~~~ 1-). E>S 20 Sep 2018 

-=---

https://tap.ato.gov.au/TaxAgentPortallprintpage.aspx?nav=T APAOL.20003.4&bPrintMo... 20/03/20 19 



MOORE FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND 
ABN: 54 242 988 722 
FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2018 

RECONCILATION OF DOMESTIC TAXABLE INCOME 

Operating Profit I (Loss) 

Add: 
Schedule 7 - Assessable Items 

Less: 
Schedule 10 - Non-Assessable Items 

TAXABLE INCOME I (TAX LOSS) 

Calculation Statement 

Tax Payable on Taxable Income@ 15% 

Add: 
ATO Supervisory Levy 

Less: 
PAYG Instalments 

Less: 
Tax Credits 

Imputation Credits 

TAX PAYABLE 

Sep 
Dec 
Mar 
Jun 

$ $ 

96,407 

3,855 3,855 

54,431 54,431 

45,831 

$ $ 

6,874.65 

259.00 

1,573.00 

(1 ,573.00) 

5,487.00 (5,487.00) 

73.65 

MOORE07 - FY2018 ITR Reconciliation Schedules (SMSF).xls TaxRec 



ShawandPartners 

Income summary ,., 

Income transactions 
Dividends 

Trust income 

Interest 

Totals 

Totals for all 
income 

\lc y... ('C..\ 
c\ec\o.cTV 11\ 

\ IR 
cLw -\-cJ 

~""'-~t~U 

Interest Unfranked 
s 

2,$26.93 

15.02 

236.86 
251.88 2,526.93 

251.88 2,526.93 

,rn ~2 

Franked 

s 

12,982.19 

12,982.19 

12,982.19 

Franking Other Gross 
credirs Aust fore•gn 

s s s 

5,486.65 

323.78 

5,486.65 323.78 

5,486.65 323.78 

b1-'8l-0 

U>JJ 
5o I o ) 

c<-el 

7 
/ 

Gross 

excl 

Trust fronlt.mg 

cap ga•ns Non-assess credits 

s s s 

15,509.12 

21.83 141.57 502.20 

236.86 

21.83 141.57 16,248.18 

21.83 141.57 16,248.18 

)(..4,]4 

('Cj 

51136483: Moore Family Super Fund 

Income 
01 Jul 2017 to 30 Jun 2018 

Aust 
taxes 

Fore•gn Expenses 
tal(eS withheld 

s 
Cash 

s 

15,509.12 

502.20 

236.86 

16,248.18 

16,248.18 

ORP 

$ 

lobe 
recewed 

s 

Pacell 



ShawandPartners 

Income transactions 1' 1continued 

Franking 
Interest Unfranked Franked cr~dtts 

Asset Tax date s $ $ s 
forelcn dividends 

KATHMANDU HOLDINGS LIMITED FPO 

KMO 2S/11/2016 

16/06/2017 

KMD totals 

Totals 

Trust Income 

MOA STAPLED· MACQUARIE ATLAS ROADS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (BERMUDA) 

MOAB 21/09/2016 

MOAB totals 

Othe r 

Aust 

s 

Gross 

fore1gn 
$ 

442.45 

225.22 

667.67 

667.67 

5.55 

5.55 

VICINITY CENTRES ORDINARY/UNITS FULLY PAID STAPLED SECURITIES· VIONITY CENTRES TRUST 
vcx_vcr 29/06/2017 25 74 354.92 

VCX_ VCT totals 25.74 354 .9 2 

Totals 25.74 

Interest 

Macquane cash Management AC 

+MACOA 29/07/2016 92.18 

31/08/2016 163.11 

30/09/2016 121.87 

31/ 10/ 2016 135.37 

30/11/2016 112.56 

30/12/2016 162.55 

31/01/2017 167.96 

28/02/2017 112.58 

31/03/2017 183.43 

(). ( (C:.ALl'-\-f ~ I\\ 

-\o -hv'''·""'cj o\ 

354.92 5.55 

Trust 
cap gatns Non-assess 

$ $ 

160.95 

160.95 

264.34 

264.34 

264.34 160.95 

Gross 
excl 

franking 

credtts 
s 

442.4 5 

225.22 

667.67 

667.67 

166.50 

166.SO 

64SOO 

64S.OO 

811.50 

92.18 

163.11 

121.87 

135.37 

112.56 

162.55 

167.96 

112.58 

183.43 

51136483: Moore Family Super Fund 

Income 
01 Jul 2016 to 30 Jun 2017 

Aust Foretgn Expenses To be 
taxes taxes withheld Cash ORP recetved 

s s s s 

66.37 376.08 

33.78 191.44 

100.15 567.52 

100.15 567.52 

166.50 

16650 

645.00 

645.00 

166.50 645.00 

92.18 

163.11 

121.87 

135.37 

112.56 

162.55 

167.96 

112.58 

183.43 

P•ae l~ 



Batch Type Date 

Account 0170 ·Change in MV 
5 Journals· Non 30/06/2018 

Cash 
5 Journals· Non 

Cash 

Prepared by Trentons CA 

30/06/2018 

Moore Family Superannuation Fund 
ABN 54 242 988 722 

General Ledger Enquiry 
For the year ended 30 June 2018 

All Accounts 

Reference Narration 

B/Fwd from Previous Period 
Reversing FY17 Change in 
MV 
FY18 Change in MV 

Closing Balance 

Debit Credit 

0 0.00 0.00 
0 2,454.89 

0 46,777.96 

0 2,454.89 46,777.96 

44,323.07 

20/03/2019 Page 1 



( 

Batch Type Date 

Account 0196- Capital Profit/(Loss) 
4 Journals - Non 30/06/2018 

Cash 
4 Journals- Non 30/06/2018 

Cash 
4 Journals- Non 30/06/2018 

Cash 
7 Journals- Non 30/06/2018 

Cash 

Prepared by Trentons CA 

Moore Family Superannuation Fund 
ABN 54 242 988 722 

General Ledger Enquiry 
For the year ended 30 June 2018 

All Accounts 

Reference Narration 

8/Fwd from Previous Period 
Net Gains on Disposals 

vex Trust Dist- Disc eGT 

e GT Dist 

FY17 vex Dist Received in 
FY18 

Closing Balance 

9ty Debit Credit 

0 0.00 0.00 

0 ~,310.38 

O

o -tt-~,.3~4-uy 21.83 

21.83 

0 264.34 

0 8,618.38 

8,618.38 

20/03/2019 Page 1 



ShawandPartners 

Summary of CGT gains/losses 

losses available to offset 

CGT gains 

Net capital gain 

Carried forward from prior years 
Current year losses 
Total 

Disposals of CGT assets 
Trust CGT distributions 
CGT gain before losses applied 
Losses applied 
CGT gain after losses applied 
Discount applied ''' 

Total 
s 

·13,228.86 
·13,228.86 

21,539.24 
43.66 

21,582.90 
·13,228.86 

8,354.04 
·1,008.73 

7,345.31 

S~w and Par1ntrs llfflfted 

Discounted 

2,982.52 
43.66 

3,026.18 

3,026.18 
·1,008.73 

2,017.45 

51136483: Moore Family Super Fund 

Realised CGT 
01 Jul 2017 to 30 Jun 2018 

Indexed 
s 

NA 

Other 
s 

18,556.72 

18,556.72 
·13,228.86 

5,327.86 
NA 

5,327.86 

Pace 19 



ShawandPartners 

Income transactions '''continued 

Franking 
Interest Unfranked Franked creditJ 

Asset Tax date s s $ $ 

Forelcn dividends 

KATHMANDU HOLDINGS liMITED FPO 
KMD 2S/11/2016 

1 6/06/2017 

KMDtotals 

Totals 

Trust income 

MQA STAPLED · MACQUARIE ATLAS ROADS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (BERMUDA( 
MOAB 21/09/2016 

MQABtotals 

Other 
Aust 

$ 

Gross 
foreicn 

s 

442.45 

225.22 
- -667.67 

667.67 

5 .55 

5.55 

Trust 
cap sa•ns Non-assess 

s 

160.95 

160:95 

VICINITY CENTRES ORDINARY/UNITS FUUY PAID STAPLED SECURITIES · VIONITY CENTRES TR UST 
vex_ vcr 29/06/2017 25.74 354.92 

VCX_ VCTtotals 

Tota ls 

Interest 

Macquarie Cash Management AC 
+MACQA 29/07/2016 

31/08/2016 

30/09/2016 

31/10/2016 

30/11/2016 

30/12/2016 

31/01/2017 

28/02/2017 
31/03/2017 

25.74 

25.74 

92.18 
163.11 

121.87 

135.37 

112.56 

162.55 

167.96 

112.58 

183.43 

No\- o-l cCA-L-"'k c\ ' V\ 

~ -\() -\w"v V'-J 0~ 

354.92 

354.92 

264.34 

264.34 

5 .55 264.34 160.95 

S~w ~nd Partncu limited 

Gross 

excl 
franking 

credits 

$ 

442.45 

225.22 

667.67 

667.67 

166.50 

- 166.50 

645.00 

645.00 

811.50 

92.18 

163.11 

121.87 

135.37 

112.56 
162.55 

167.96 
112.58 

183.43 

51136483: Moore Family Super Fund 

Income 
01 Jul 2016 to 30 Jun 2017 

Aust 
taxes 

$ 

Foreign 
taxes 

$ 

66.37 

33.78 

100.15 

100.15 

E"penses 
withheld 

$ 
Cash 

s 

376.08 

191.44 

Toll<! 
DRP received 

$ 

--- -- .567.52 - ------· 

567.52 

166.50 
- 166.50 

166.50 

92.18 

163.11 

121.87 

135.37 

112.56 

162.55 

167.96 

112.58 
183.43 

645.00 

645.00 

645.00 



l 

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL 

Garry Moore 
Moore Family Superannuation Fund 
PO Box 309 
TOORAK VIC 3142 

FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2017 

Financials - Superannuation 

A.B.N. 52 304 916 787 

Tax Invoice 
2018-000144 

Ref: MOOR0005 

15 August, 2017 

Amount 

Interim charge for the cost of work to date for the preparation of financial statements for the Year 
ended 30 June 2016 

1,474.00 

GST 147.40 

Secretarial 

Secretarial time expended including:-

• Executive Assistance 
• Word Processing 
• Photocopying 
• Filing 

50.00 

GST 5.00 

Terms: Seven Days Amount Due: $ 1,676.40 

Please detach the portion below and forward with your payment 

Moore Family Superannuation Fund 

Ref: MOOR0005 

EFT Details 
Acct Name: Bryant & Bryant 
Bank: NAB 
BSB: 083 153 
Acct No.: 165 685 490 

Card Number 

Cardholder .......................... ........ . 

REMITTANCE ADVICE 

Cheque Visa 

D D 

Signature ....... ........ .... ............ .... .... . 

Date: 15 August, 2017 
Invoice: 2018-000144 

Amount Due:$ 1 ,676.40 

Mastercard Amex Diners 

D D D 

Expiry Date ................... .. 

C(l. 



- Tax Invoice -

INVOICE TO 

Mr Garry Moore 

Cf- Moore Family Superannuation Fund 

3144 Osborne Avenue 

GLEN IRIS VIC 3146 

Invoice Date: 

Invoice Number: 

Client Code: 

Payment Due: 

FEE FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED CHARGE 

Preparation and lodgment of the Moore Family Superannuation Fund Income Tax Return for the 
financial year ended 30 June 2017. 

Preparation of SMSF Financial Statements, including all required supporting workpapers, Trustee's 
Declaration and Members Statements. 

Disbursement: Auditor's Fees 

Preparation of certificate for stcok broker( sophisticated investor). 

Payment terms: Net 14 days 
AdministratiOn fees & interest may be charged on overdue accounts. 

PAYMENT OPTIONS ' I 
Credit cards: Mastercard ex Visa cards accepted. 
Complete relevant details in box below Q! call our office with your card details. 

Direct deposit (EFT)· Bankwest: BSB: 303-111 ; Account number: 104-1563 
(Reference =Client code) 

Subtotal 

GST Rate 

GST 

Late fees 

$ -----
% 

$ 

420.00 

860.00 

450.00 

160.00 

1,890.00 

10.00 

189.00 

------
,- Cheque: Please make your cheque payable to "Trentons CA' . Interest 

Mail cheque to PO Box 75, Sunshine VIC 3020. 
J TOTAL DUE $ 

Visa Mastercard 

Name 

Card Number: ........ ..... ....... .. ... ................... . Expiry ..................... ./ ... ... . 

Cardholder's Signature 

Thank you for your business! 

If you have any queries or need to discuss a payment plan, please contact Sue Bertrand on (03) 9311 8040 

Tee Squared Services Pty ltd 1 ABN: 82 712 465 474 

9 Sun Crescent (PO Box 75), Sunshine, VIC, 3020 

T: +613 9311 8030 F: +613 9311 8034 E: admin@trentons.com.au W: www.trentons.com.au 

2,079.00 



ShawandPartners 

Expenses 

E~epense type 

.dministration eKpenses 
Bank c.harges 

Totals 

Administration e•penses totals 

Investment expenses 

Portfolio management fees 

Totals 

Investment expenses totals 

Total expenses 

Tax date 

3/07/2017 

2/01/2018 

18/07/2017 

25/10/2017 

25/01/2018 

18/04/2018 

Totaloncl GST 

s 

2.50 ••I 
2.50 1•1 
5.00 

5.00 

1,138.70 ,., 
1,142.88 1•1 

1,802.91 1•1 

1,835.21 ,., 
5,919.70 

5,919.70 

5,924.70 

GST 

s 

103.52 
103.90 

163.90 

166 84 

538.16 

538.16 

538.16 

Pre·ECPI 

deductible 

" 

100% 
100% 

100% 

100% 

Shaw~ PutMts LWNttd 

Pre·ECPI 

deductoble 
s 

2.50 
2 .50 

5.00 

5.00 

1,138.70 

1,142.88 

1,802.91 

1,835.21 

5 ,919.70 

5,919.70 

5,924.70 

Cl) 

S1136483: Moore Family Super Fund 

Expenses 
01 Jul 2017 to 30 Jun 2018 

Pre-ECPI 
non·deduct1bfe 

s Narration 

+MACQA PAPER STATEMENT FEE 

•MACQA' PAPER STATEMENT FEE 

QUARTERLY MANAGEMENT FEE JUNE 2017 

QUARTERLY MANAGEMENT FEE 
SEPTEMBER 2017 

QUARTERLY MANAGEMENT FEE DECEMBER 

2017 

QUARTERLY MANAGEMENT FEE MARCH 

2018 


